Customization Tk Series DIN Rail Mount Type Terminal Blocks 600V Black
Wire Connecting
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

TK series terminals block
In the electric connection, using the terminal as the transition connection is a common connection method, in various
connection terminal structure, using the plate connection method, a long-standing practice test, safe and reliable connection
way. The correct choice of wiring mode mainly depends on the actual use needs and the use of the requirements of the
environment conditions, plate crimp wiring direct, convenient, solid and reliable. TK terminal rated voltage 600V, rated current
divided into 10A, 20A, 30A, 40A, 60A,100A,150A total of seven specifications, can connect conductor section 0.75-35mm2,
wiring is convenient, stuck in the guide rail, with round wire or fork-shaped cold-pressed terminal wiring, easy installation,
easy to replace.
Advantage:
1. Reasonable installation design, strong versatility, TK type can be installed.
2.The shell adopts flame-retardant material,which reduces the hidden danger of safety and is safer for long-term use.
3.Copper sheet is selected as conductive material,with good conductivity and low resistivity.
4.Combined assembly design, according to the actual increase or decrease the number of terminals.
Product Parameters
Type Current Voltage Wiring Range(mm2) Wide(mm) Thick(mm) High(mm)
TK-10A 10A 600V 0.5-1.0 38 8.5 33.5
TK-20A 20A 600V 1.0-2.0 38 10.1 33.5
TK-30A 30A 600V 2.0-3.0 38 12 36.5
TK-40A 40A 600V 3.0-4.0 38 13.5 42.5
TK-60A 60A 600V 5.0-10.0 48 15.5 42.5
TK-100A 100A 600V 10.0-20.0 53 19.5 42
TK-150A 150A 600V 15.0-35.0 53 14 42.5
Product Details
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O